

Biddenden in a Box



*please note that, due to availability, it may be necessary for items to be substituted for a similar product. If you have any specific dietary or allergen requirements please contact the office.

Tel: 01580 291726

- **Biddenden Ortega - 75cl**

Sulphites

Allergens listed in **bold**.

- **Biddenden Clearly Juice - 75cl**

Ingredients: English apple juice, anti-oxidant: L-Ascorbic acid (Vitamin C).

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100ml

Energy: 39kcal/ 165KJ

Fat: 0.2g

of which saturates: 0.1g

Carbohydrate: 9.3g

of which sugars: 7.5g

Protein: 0.04g

Salt: 0.1g

- **Pixley Berries Blackcurrant Cordial - 500ml**

Ingredients: Blackcurrants 60%, Sugar, Water

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100ml - diluted with 1.5 water

Energy: 4kcal/ 173KJ

Fat: 0g

of which saturates: 0g

Carbohydrate: 9.8g

of which sugars: 9.8g

Protein: Trace

Salt: 0g

- **Biddenden Cider Mustard – 215g**

Ingredients: Biddenden cider (**sulphites**) (31%) **mustard** flour & seeds (31%), cider vinegar, sugar, cornflour, salt.

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 128.3kcal/542.4KJ

Fat: 9.1g

of which saturates: 0.5g

Carbohydrate: 21.1g

of which sugars: 18.8g

Protein: 8.2g

Salt: 0.79g

- **Sugar and Spice Apricot Chutney with Biddenden Cider – 330g**

Ingredients: **Apricots** 21.6% (contains sulphites), sugar, **Biddenden Cider** 16.2% (contains sulphites), apples, onions, cider vinegar, sugar, sultanas, cornflour, ginger, allspice.

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information typical values per 100g:

Energy: 226kcal/ 958KJ

Fat: 0g

of which saturates: 0g

Carbohydrate: 55g

of which sugars: 60g

Protein: 0.3g

Salt: 0g

- **Biddenden Vineyard Honey – 340g**

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Not suitable for children under 18 months.

- **Kent Crisps, Sea Salt and Biddenden Cider Vinegar - 150g**

Ingredients: Potatoes, sunflower oil, rice flour, sea salt, cider vinegar powder, malt vinegar, **barley**, sugar, maltodextrin, citric acid, Biddenden cider powder.

Allergens listed in **bold**.

Nutritional information. Typical values per 100g

Energy: 519kcal/ 2169KJ

Fat: 28.8g

of which saturates: 2.4g

Carbohydrate: 58.6g

of which sugars: 0.7g

Protein: 5.1g

Salt: 2g